



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

913 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4140 OF 2025
IN REVNST/11434/2025

DINESH SUDAM KOLI
VERSUS
SONALI DINESH KOLI ALIAS SONALI BHAGWAN BORSE AND
OTHERS

...

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

Dated : 06 November, 2025

PER COURT :-

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 27.11.2025.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)