



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4140 OF 2025
IN REVNST/11434/2025

Dinesh Sudam Koli

VERSUS

Sonali Dinesh Koli Alias Sonali Bhagwan Borse And Others

...

Mr. S. A. Kulkarni, Advocate for Applicant

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J

DATE : DECEMBER 01, 2025

PC :

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over to 05.01.2026.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)

Umesh